BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

27.01.2025.

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli " T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 over25 | over35 | overl5 | 2-5 1+me2:sh|  gg ng |ogtov25|ggeov35| oweros | 1-3 | overo5 | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 2 3 4 383 | 528 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:00| 5305 |KASIMPASA HATAYSPOR 1.75 5.50 1.70/2.80|1.30|1.35 2.60)1.75/2.15]2.15|3.25|1.15|1.35]|1.55 | 1.60
21:30| 4060 |[CADIZ MIRANDES 2.25 3.85 2.80|5.60|1.65|1.65 4.85]12.30/1.65|3.10/6.20|1.40 | 1.45]1.65|1.70
he half
BASKETBALL 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap f Points Handicap Total Paints ‘L:;f 5 ﬁ atgle Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 2 2 [ Han | 2 2 1 2 |ToTAL| under [ over | yes | no 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 2 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
21:00/ 7879 [OLDENBURG |aLBA 2.65 1.65 1.75] 3.5 [1.95|1.95 1.95]1.95[173.5/1.95 1.95 2.50 | 1.60
HOCKEY Total goals Double chan Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 over55 | under45 | over4s X x2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overLl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 2 49 1336 | 15 10 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
18:30‘ 8241 ‘LOK.YAROSLAVL DYNAMO M. 2.00 3.30 2.5012.00|1.80]1.34 1.82]11.7011.20|1.25|2.25|2.00|1.30 | 1.15|1.85
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 HAN HAN 1 2 | TOTAL over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 (un105| 912 | 10-12 | 11 | 2-2
TYPING CODE 1 385 | 387 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
19:05‘ 7925 ‘RUS A. ‘CIRSTEA S. 1.75 -1.5 -1.5/1.95/1.95|21.5 2.0011.80]2.00|1.45]1.25]1.80|2.80]2.25|2.80
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmelr%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 over25 | overas | overls | 2-5 1+he2ssh|  gg ng |oo%ov25 |goeov3s| overos | 1-3 | overos | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 2 3 4 383 | 528 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
16:05| 2981 |DHAMK AL ITIHAD J. 6.15 1.60 1.60|2.35|1.25|1.30 2.2011.70]2.30|2.05|2.95|1.50|1.60|1.10|1.35
21:00| 1631 |DEN BOSCH UTRECHT Il 1.70 5.65 1.7512.85/1.30|1.35 2.55[1.80/2.15]2.15/3.40|1.10|1.35]1.60 | 1.65
L he half
BASKETBALL 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap f Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see £ :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 2 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 2 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
20:00‘7881 ‘SZCZECIN ‘GORNIK 1.70 2.65 2.40|-3.5|1.95|1.95 1.95]1.95|157.5/1.95 | 1.95 1.60 | 2.55
HOCKEY Total goals Double chan Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 over55 | underd5 | over45 X X2 mnder15 | under25 | over05 | overl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overl5
TYPING CODE 1 2 49 | 1336 | 15 10 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
16:00‘ 8240 ‘AVTOMOBILIST AMUR KHABAR. 1.60 5.30 2.2012.30|1.70]1.19 2.4911.80]1.25[1.25|2.10]2.20|1.35|1.15|1.75
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 HAN HAN 1 2 TOTAL over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 |un105| 9-12 | 10-12 11 2-2
TYPING CODE 1 385 | 387 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
19:35‘ 7923 ‘CAZAUX A. ‘WAWRINKA S. 1.55 -1.5 -2.5 1 1.90|2.00 | 22.5 1.80]2.35/1.65]1.20/1.55]1.65]2.70|1.80 | 3.75
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Total Goals - UnderOer Comratons Both Tears o e TRt | TOraaiowr
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 over25 | overd5 | overl5 2-5 1+haz:sh|  gg ng go8ov25 | go&ova5 | over05 1-3 over05 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 2 3 4 383 | 528 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:00‘ 2930 ‘HAPOEL TA. ‘HAPOEL NAZAR. 1.40 10.1 1.70]2.65|1.30|1.35 2.4512.10]1.90|2.35|3.60]1.10|1.40]2.20 | 2.00
he half
BASKETBALL 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap f Points Handicap Total Paints ‘L:;f 5 ﬁ atgle Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 2 2 [ Han | 2 2 1 2 |ToTAL| under [ over | yes | no 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 2 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
20:15‘ 7877 ‘PANIONIOS ‘LAVRIO 1.40 4.15 3.20|-7.5]2.00|2.00 2.00 | 2.00 |159.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 1.30 | 3.95
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour [O.No. | 1 HAN HAN | 1 2 |Tota over | w95 [ oves | oves [w105] g12 [ 102 | 11 | 22
TYPING CODE 1 385 | 387 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
12:05‘ 7927 ‘KALINSKAYA A. DOLEHIDE C. 1.45 1.5 -3.5/1.80|2.15|21.5 2.0011.80]2.15[1.55|1.25/1.90|2.95]|1.70 | 4.45
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 2nd SetWinner |  Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Points 1st Set Total Points
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 HAN 1 2 [ | 2 3 4 5 |TOTAL| under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 593 | 594 466 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
18:30| 8499 [BARKOM KAZHAN |CZESTOCHOWA 3.40 1.5 2.701.55| 8.5 | 2.00 3.25|2.65|3.00 |182.5/2.00 | 2.00 | 45.5| 1.95 | 2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group




Printing time:10:12
MONDAY, 27.01.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30/4798 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PSM 2.00/3.35/3.5013.15]5.40|5.70|9.50)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.00 | 2.40[1.80 | 5.40[2.20 |9.50| 1.63 | 1.95[1.90 | 2.45
11:00] 6703 |INFRY |INDIA M20 JORD.M20 30.0/13.0]1.03150.0|1.18 4.001.20|1.53 2.40|2.50
14:00112352|EN123 |C.PAL.M21 NORW.M21 1.55]4.40/4.50)2.15|6.00 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35)1.42
14:00| 3706 [IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. CHADORM. 2.40]2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30/8.00|9.50[1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50(2.30|7.75[2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00|3.00 | 3.35
14:30112335|EGYP2 BALADEYA EL QANAH 2.60|2.90|2.85[4.40/4.90]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.10 2.20
14:30/3707 IRN 1 |HAVADAR ZOB AHAN 4.10/3.15|1.93|7.00/3.15]13.0/6.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|8.00 | 6.50|2.90 | 11.0]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.70 | 2.50
14:30| 6704 |INFRY |INDON.M20 SYRIA M20 3.10/3.20|2.25|5.20/3.70|9.50|7.25|1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.92| 2.60 | 2.85 | 2.40
14:30| 8994 |[EGYP2MOQAWLOON |TERSANA 2.30/3.00|3.20|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 4.40 2.10
14:45/ 2992 |SAR 2 |AL HAZM AL BATIN 1.55]3.80|5.80)2.25|9.0013.5017.02.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.20|1.72]1.63 | 3.802.60 | 12.0|1.73|2.10] 1.60 | 3.60
15:00112358|ITAP1 |SASS.M19 CESEN.M19 1.603.705.40)2.35|8.00]3.60 | 16.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.402.15]2.15|1.77|1.60 | 3.80|2.45|11.0] 1.60 | 1.98 | 1.55 | 2.90
15:00] 2993 [SAR 2 |AL-AIN AL SAFA 2.00/3.25|3.7013.25/6.00]6.25|11.0/1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.65[1.95|6.50]2.60 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.25 | 3.45
15:00/ 8992 ALG2 |ARBA B.DJEDID 1.4314.00|7.50)2.15|14.013.35|32.0|1.62|2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|2.55|1.82]1.65|4.30|3.40|17.0|2.35|2.80|1.75 | 6.00
15:15/ 3708 [IRN 1 |NASSAJI ALUMIN.A. 2.55]2.9012.90(4.30|5.00/9.009.00f1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70(2.40 | 8.50[2.40 | 10.0|2.20|3.00f3.15|3.35
16:00111690{INDS1 |ATK M.B. BENGALURU 1.63]3.70|5.10)2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.85]1.67 |4.30|2.50 | 13.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.68 | 3.00
16:00| 3921 [EGY 1 |ZAMALEK GOUNAH 1.52]3.70/6.50)2.30 | 11.0)3.60 | 25.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.40)3.20 | 13.0| 2.05|2.50 | 1.75 | 4.90
16:05| 3005 |SAU 1 |DHAMK ITIHAD J. 5.904.101.5019.00|2.15]20.0 | 3.202.411.50|2.25|2.10|7.00|6.75[2.60 | 11.01.55|3.45|1.60| 1.95[3.35 | 1.48
16:30112667|CFR | SONDERJY. BAYERN II 1.65]4.30/3.90)2.35|5.3013.70|{10.0/2.90 |1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.92|1.75]1.50 | 3.401.92|7.25|1.35|1.47|1.40 | 1.88
16:30| 3634 |AREPK/BANNI YAS SHARJAH 5.60|3.70 | 1.5818.502.45|18.0/4.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.75|7.50|2.80|13.0|1.70 | 4.40[1.95|2.403.90 | 1.75
16:30| 3726 |CAME |LE.ASTRES BAMENDA 2.20]3.05|3.35 1.47 |2.50
16:55| 2991 [SAR 2 |AL JUBAIL AL BUKAY. 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00/4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|6.00|4.60(2.40/10.0)2.25|7.75]12.10]2.90|3.10 | 2.85
17:00112342|ITAP1 |BOLOG.M19 FIORE.M19 4.10/3.60|1.78]6.00|2.70]10.5|4.50|2.411.50|2.25|2.10]5.00 | 4.80|2.20 | 9.50]1.63 |4.00]1.55 | 1.85]2.30 | 1.63
17:00| 3748 [NIGPL [KWARA ENYIMBA 1.90|3.20 | 4.10 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
17:00] 4537 |RUM 1 |PETROLUL BOTOSANI 2.05/3.20|4.0013.40/6.75]6.75|13.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.75]2.85|11.0] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.20
17:10/ 3006 |[SAU 1 |SHABAB R. AL FAIHA 1.75]3.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.01.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|2.80|2.10)1.80 | 5.40)2.60 | 12.0|1.90|2.40] 1.88 | 3.20
18:00112346/MALI1 |AS POLICE REAL BAM. 3.45|3.05|2.15 1.47 |2.50
19:00112343|ITAP1 |ROMA M19 LAZIO M19 1.65]3.70 | 4.90)12.50|7.25|14.00|13.0/2.29 |1.55|2.402.15|2.15|1.85]1.62 |4.00|2.35| 11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.556
19:00|2927 |ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO IRONIR. 2.40/3.35|2.75|3.80/4.40]7.25|8.00|2.19]1.60]2.55/2.40]3.302.75|1.83|5.80]1.90 | 6.50]1.53 | 1.80[1.97 | 2.05
19:00]2928 |ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. HAP.AFULA 1.533.90|5.80]2.25|9.0013.40 | 17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.15]1.70 | 1.62 | 3.80|2.60 | 12.0]1.73 | 2.15] 1.58 | 3.60
19:00]2929 |ISR 2 |HAP.T.A. HAP.NAZ. 1.30]4.90/9.50)1.80]17.012.40[50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77|1.42]11.43|3.15|3.40|17.0|1.97|2.20]1.40 | 5.30
19:00{ 3007 |SAU 1 |QADISIYAH HILAL 4.60|3.60|1.7016.75|2.55]13.04.00|2.411.50|2.25|2.10]5.70 | 5.60 | 2.25|11.0| 1.62 | 4.00| 1.55 | 1.85|2.40 | 1.58
19:00| 3825 |ZAF C |SEKHUKH. C.T.CITY 2.30]3.00]3.20/3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.50|3.40(2.25|7.50[2.50|10.0|2.20|3.002.90 | 3.50
19:00] 3922 [EGY 1 |MASRY ENPPI 1.90]3.20/4.10)3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60)2.05|6.502.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00|2.45 | 4.70
19:00| 3923 [EGY 1 HARAS MODERN 3.702.75|2.20|5.70 | 3.60]10.0 | 7.25|1.29|3.30 | 6.50 | 3.80 | 6.75 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 10.02.20 | 7.25]2.50 | 3.50 | 3.70 | 2.80

19:00| 5320 |TUR 1 |KASIMPASA HATAYSPOR 1.703.60 | 5.30)2.55|8.00|4.40|16.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.50|2.45|1.95]1.70 | 4.302.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.68 | 3.05

19:00] 5322 |TUR 2 |SAKARYAS. MANISA BB 2.30/3.30|2.90f3.70/4.70]7.009.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.60 | 2.95[1.93 |6.75]2.10 | 7.75]11.68 | 2.10| 2.15 | 2.35

19:00| 6601 |INTFR |UZBEKIST. JORDAN 1.90|3.40/4.30)3.10 | 7.2515.90 | 15.01.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.403.60|2.55]1.95|6.50)2.80 | 12.0|2.10|2.80]2.25 | 3.90
19:30/ 1050 |ITA 1 |VENEZIA VERONA 2.35/3.40|3.25|3.80/5.40]7.75/10.0/1.81]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.00 | 3.15]2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50]1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.75
20:00{12347|MALI1 |DIARRA O.CREAT. 2.50|3.05|2.85 1.60]2.20

20:00/ 4145 |PRT 2 |TORENSE BENFIC.II 2.40/3.20|2.85(3.90/4.80]7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.00]1.83 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
20:00/ 4538 |RUM 1 |CLUJ FARUL 1.67 3.70 | 5.50)2.60 | 8.00|4.50 | 17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.70 | 1.98]1.77 |4.60)|2.75|13.0| 1.87 | 2.35]1.80 | 3.70
20:30/2909 ISR 1 |MAC.HAIFA MAC.T.A. 2.30/3.40|2.85|3.60/4.60]6.50|8.50|2.191.60]2.55/2.40]3.15|2.65|1.80|5.60]1.90|6.75|1.53 | 1.80[1.93 | 2.05
21:0012348/ELC21 BRENT.M21 CHELS.M21 3.45|4.20 1.75|5.00 | 2.50 2.90|1.301.80 1.35|1.47
21:00/12349/EN123 |READ.M21 STOKE M21 2.20/3.70|2.70(3.30 | 4.20 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:0012350/[EN123 |LEEDS M21 W.HAM M21 3.05|3.80|1.95|4.70 | 2.85 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00{12351|EN123 |DERBY M21 BLACK.M21 1.85|4.203.10]2.65|4.70 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.2711.32
21:00/12354|EN123 |A.VIL.M21 FULAM M21 2.55|3.80|2.30|3.80|3.35 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
21:00/1621 NLD 2 |Psv i VVV VENLO 2.35/3.50|2.70|3.60 | 4.30]6.75|8.00|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 4.30]1.75|4.40]|1.40 | 1.60|1.73 | 1.80
21:00/1625 |NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH UTRECH.Il 1.60]3.70|5.40)2.40 | 8.0013.70 | 16.0)2.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.25|1.80)1.65|4.10|2.60 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05]1.63 | 3.15
21:00/ 8658 [EN123 INEWC.M21 EVERT.M21 1.63 4.30|4.00)2.30 | 5.60 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35/1.57

21:30/ 1170 |ITA3B |AREZZO PONTEDERA 1.565]3.60|6.25)12.4010.513.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97]1.70 |4.503.00 | 13.0|2.10| 2.60 | 1.80 | 4.90
21:30/1190 [ITA3C |CROTONE PICERNO 1.873.35/4.00)2.95|6.25|5.60|12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.30|2.40)1.88|6.00)2.55|11.0]1.95|2.55]2.05|3.35
21:30/ 4085 [ESP 2 |CADIZ MIRANDES 2.15|3.15|3.7013.60 | 6.00]7.25|12.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.30 | 3.10|2.20 | 7.25]2.65|11.0]| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 4.20
21:45/1051 ITA1 |GENOA MONZA 2.30/3.10|3.4013.80|5.70]7.75|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.50 | 3.30|2.20 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10]2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
21:45|2222 [ENG6J |CHELMS.C. MAIDSTONE 3.35/3.25|2.10|5.50 | 3.40]10.06.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]5.70 | 4.70|2.35/9.50 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.20
21:45/5121 |FRA 2 |ANNECY DUNKERQ. 2.65|3.15|2.80|4.40/4.70]9.009.001.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.80|3.60)2.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.78 | 2.35|2.50 | 2.55
22:00/ 2270 [ENG 2 |BURNLEY LEEDS 3.20|3.102.4015.604.00/10.5/8.501.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|6.50 | 5.40 | 2.50 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75[2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.00
22:00/4074 [ESP 1 |ALAVES CELTA 2.60|3.15|2.85[4.30/4.90]9.00|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.204.70 | 3.60|2.20 | 7.25]2.25 | 8.50| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.70
22:15/4118 |PRT 1 |AVS GIL VIC. 3.05|3.15]2.45]5.30|4.10/10.0|8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.00 | 4.60 | 2.25 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25[1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.60
23:00/1413 |CHI C |COBRESAL LA SERENA 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.00|5.40|11.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20]1.88 |2.90
23:00| 1504 BRAC |NOVAIG. BOAVIS.RJ 2.45|3.10]2.85|14.10/4.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]4.203.30|2.15|7.25]2.25|8.50|1.88 | 2.55|2.55 | 2.70
23:00/ 1798 |KO2KL ANTIOQUIA LIMON 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.70/3.70]9.00 | 7.00 1 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 2.05|7.50] 1.93 | 6.25]|1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.15
23:00| 6218 |[SAM20|CHILE M20 PERU M20 1.80]3.45|4.20)12.80|6.505.30|13.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.80|2.20)1.85|5.60)|2.55|11.0|1.88|2.40]1.93 |3.10
00:55| 1277 |COL A |AGUILAS CD EQUI. 2.00/3.10|3.9013.30/6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.504.00 | 2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
00:55| 1421 |ARG 1 |BANFIELD NEWELL'S 2.60|2.90|2.85[4.40/4.90]9.50|9.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.20 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.40 | 9.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
00:55|1573 BRAC |FORTAL.CE CARIRI 1.15]7.0015.011.4325.011.95|65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.47|1.20]1.282.40)3.60|20.0|2.10|2.30]1.22 | 5.60

01:30| 6219 |[SAM20|URUG.M20 PARAG.M20 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.0010.01.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.45 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.25]2.40 | 9.50 ] 1.85 | 2.45|2.15 | 2.90

02:00112359]MEX1 |[NECAXA W PUMAS UW 7.75/5.001.33]13.0{1.80|37.0/2.40]2.70| 1.40 | 2.00|2.00|9.00 | 9.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.42|2.85[1.63|1.88|4.40|1.32

02:45112344/JAM 1 |HUMBLE L. MOLYNES 3.25|3.35]2.1015.20|3.30/9.00 | 6.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.10|2.10|8.50|1.85|5.80| 1.65|2.00 | 2.40 | 1.98
03:10/1278 |COL A |DEP.TOL. DEP.PASTO 1.65]3.45/5.40)2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.05|2.10)1.80 | 5.60)2.95|13.0|2.10| 2.75] 1.98 | 4.50
03:30/ 1462 |PAN 1 |TAURO ALIANC.P. 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.502.90 | 12.0]2.20| 2.90 ] 2.30 | 4.30

05:00/12360MEX1 |SANT.L.W JUAREZ W 8.50|4.70|1.33]16.0|1.87]35.0/2.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|/2.40]|12.0|11.0|3.15|15.0|1.47 |3.20|1.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.43




